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Events that match your criteria (Theatre)

04.10.2019.

Umpteenth Butterfly
#doorbell

Sandor Wedéres: Holdbeli csénakos (The
Boatman in the Moon) - premiere
Performance of the BABU Festival

Sandor Weores: Holdbeli csénakos (The

Boatman in the Moon)
Performance of the BABU Festival

Fools' Day
#doorbell

Duda Paiva Company: Blind
Performance of the BABU Festival

Hijinx & Blind Summit Theatre: Meet Fred
Performance of the BABU Festival

The Begonias are Ablaze
#doorbell

Corridor Theatre: Sarolta Jancsé's Mandy
Evening
#doorbell

Emigrants - The Sequel
#doorbell

Ledpuppets: Ukiyo
Pictures of the floating world

Ledpuppets: Ukiyo
Pictures of the floating world

Nick Payne: Constellations - premiere
The performance of Radndéti Theatre

Kugler Art Salon

Budapest Babszinhaz

Budapest Babszinhaz

Kugler Art Salon

Budapest Babszinhaz

Budapest Babszinhaz

Kugler Art Salon

Kugler Art Salon

Kugler Art Salon

Harom Hollé

Harom Holld

Radnéti Tesla Labor

Nagyszinpad

Nagyszinpad

Nagyszinpad

Nagyszinpad

08.10.2019.

09.10.2019.

09.10.2019.

10.10.2019.

11.10.20179.

11.10.2019.

16.10.2019.

19.10.20179.

20.10.2019.

20.10.2019.

20.10.2019.

19.00

18.00
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